
Activity Sign Up Opens

April Hikes (select 2 only) Monday, March 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Saturday, March 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

May Hikes (select 2 only) Thursday, April 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Tuesday, April 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

June Hikes (select 2 only) Saturday, May 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Thursday, May 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

July Hikes (select 2 only) Tuesday, June 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Sunday, June 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

August Hikes (select 2 only) Thursday, July 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Tuesday, July 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

September Graduation Hikes (select 1 only) Sunday, August 15, 2021 @ 8:00am

 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (2 or more) Friday, August 20, 2021 @ 8:00am

Tacoma CHS Hike Registration Dates for 2021


